2024/2025 Tuition Fee Overview

The published school fees structure is applicable to all students for academic year 2024/2025. All published fees are inclusive of prevailing GST (Goods and Services Tax), where applicable.

All school fees are in Singapore Dollars and all payments must be transferred in Singapore Dollars. Payment in other currencies will be converted and booked in Singapore Dollars at the daily exchange rate.

For enquiries, call the Admissions Hotline at +65 6461 0881 or fill in our online enquiry form via gess.edu.sg



ONE-TIME FEES

Entrance Fees¹	One Time	\$ 3,950.00
SCHOOL FEES ²		
PRE-SCHOOL		
Pre-Kindergarten / Kindergarten (3 half days + 2 full days)	Per Year	\$ 33,045.00
Pre-Kindergarten / Kindergarten / Pre-Primary (5 full days per week)	Per Year	\$ 37,115.00
GERMAN SECTION		
Primary School (Grade Est - 4)	Per Year	\$ 32,255.00
Secondary School I (Grade 5 - 9)	Per Year	\$ 35,160.00
Secondary School II (Grade 10 - 12)	Per Year	\$ 37,525.00
IB SECTION		
Primary School (Grade 1 - 5)	Per Year	\$ 39,055.00
Middle School (Grade 6 - 10)	Per Year	\$ 43,115.00
High School (Grade 11 - 12)	Per Year	\$ 46,255.00

Loyalty Discount

\$ 3,065.00 per student, per year is offered to all students from their second year of enrolment.

School fees consists of the tuition fees, 6,130 SGD development levy and learning materials & excursion fees if applicable per year.



CPE registration number: S72SS0010G Registration period: 22 June, 2023 – 21 June, 2029

¹ Entrance fees consist of an enrolment fee of 3,750 SGD and non-refundable application fee of 200 SGD

MISCELLANEOUS FEE

LEARNING & LANGUAGE SUPPORT / LERNWERKSTATT				
German Language Support (GS)	2 weekly lessons per Semester for Small Group / OR 1 weekly lesson per Semester for individual lesson	\$ 2,945.00		
German Learning Support (GS) - Regular	Per Semester	\$ 2,945.00		
German Learning Support (GS) - Intensive	Per Semester	\$ 5,890.00		
Lernwerkstatt (GS Grade 6 to Grade 12)	60 minutes per week, per Semester 45 minutes per week, per Semester 90 minutes per week, per Semester	\$ 615.00 \$ 460.00 \$ 920.00		
Learning Support (ES) - Regular	Per Semester	\$ 2,945.00		
Learning Support (ES) - Intensive	Per Semester	\$ 5,890.00		
EAL (ES PYP and MYP) - Regular	up to 4 lessons per week, Per Semester	\$ 2,945.00		
EAL (ES PYP and MYP) - Intensive	up to 8 lessons per week, Per Semester	\$ 5,890.00		



MISCELLANEOUS FEE

ERWEITERTES NACHMITTAGSPROC	GRAMM (ENP)		
Grade EST - Grade 1 (Mon, Thu, Fri)	Per Semester	\$ 1,740.00	
Grade 2 (Mon, Fri)	Per Semester	\$ 1,160.00	
Grade 3 (Tue)	Per Semester	\$ 580.00	
Grade EST - Grade 5 (Wed [additional day])	Per Semester	\$ 580.00	
WIND PROGRAMME			
Wind Programme (GS and ES)	Per Year	\$ 1,530.00	
Wind Programme (Refundable deposits)	Per Year	\$ 250.00	
EXAMINATION/ ASSESSMENT FEE			
Pamoja for IB Diploma*	Per Course Per Year	\$ 1,840.00*	
Examination fees IB Diploma /CP for Grade 12*	Per Year	\$ 900.00*	
Examination fees IB Diploma (Exam Retake Fee)*	Per Subject	\$ 385.00*	
MYP/PP eAssessment fees per subject (ES MYP)*	Per Subject	\$ 95.00*	
Language Assessment Fee	Per Test	\$ 220.00	

^{*}Estimated Fee



MISCELLANEOUS FEE

CCA/LEP SUBSCRIPTIONS						
Subscription fee for each CCA/LEP course	Per Course per Semester		\$ 300.00			
CLASS TRIPS, ENRICHMENT WEEK AND OVERNIGHT EXCURSION FEES* (COMPULSORY)						
Grade 3	Per Trip	Local	\$ 400.00			
Grade 4	Per Trip	Local	\$ 500.00			
Grade 5	Per Trip	Overseas	\$ 700.00			
Grade 6	Per Trip	Overseas	\$ 1,000.00			
Grade 7	Per Trip	Overseas	\$ 1,200.00			
Grade 8	Per Trip	Overseas	\$ 1,200.00			
Grade 9	Per Trip	Overseas	\$ 1,200.00			
Grade 10	Per Trip	Overseas	\$ 2,000.00			
Grade 11 (GS)	Per Trip	Local	\$ 500.00			
Grade 11 (ES)	Per Trip	Local	\$ 500.00			
Grade 12 (GS)	Per Trip	Overseas	\$ 2,000.00			
Grade 12 (ES)	Per Trip	Local	\$ 500.00			

